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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     TIM IVES               M2529         1/24    6:23     2:47:15
2     FRED HAUBENSAK         M4044         1/65    6:32     2:50:48
3     KIRT GOETZKE           M4044         2/65    6:50     2:58:39
4     TIM TRAYCOFF           M4044         3/65    6:51     2:59:11
5     MATT ROESCH            M4044         4/65    6:52     2:59:36
6     KEITH WOJEWNIK         M2024         1/18    6:52     2:59:42
7     KEITH WILD             M4044         5/65    6:53     3:00:06
8     TIM WRIGHT             M2529         2/24    6:54     3:00:37
9     PHILIP HODGE           M3539         1/46    7:04     3:04:56
10    PHILIP HALLETT         M3539         2/46    7:04     3:05:05
11    ABDEL BOUAICHI         M4044         6/65    7:09     3:07:04
12    ELIZABETH THOMAS       F              1/1    7:13     3:08:58
13    WILL WEAVER            M3034         1/30    7:15     3:09:35
14    BRIAN MEYER            M3539         3/46    7:15     3:09:56
15    CARL CLAY              M4044         7/65    7:20     3:11:54
16    CHRIS MCMAHON          M4549         1/56    7:21     3:12:32
17    RYOHEI KAZAHAYA        M4044         8/65    7:23     3:13:02
18    TOM NEUMAN             M5054         1/46    7:25     3:14:04
19    BRAD SCHROCK           M4044         9/65    7:25     3:14:11
20    LARRY BUCKEL           M4044        10/65    7:26     3:14:40
21    STEVEN YEE             M4549         2/56    7:30     3:16:06
22    JD DAVIS               M4044        11/65    7:30     3:16:06
23    AMY JAY                F2529         1/20    7:31     3:16:49
24    DEVIN ROSE             M2529         3/24    7:32     3:17:02
25    PAUL WATTS             M4549         3/56    7:32     3:17:14
26    LAURIE MCFADDEN        F3539         1/19    7:32     3:17:17
27    GREGORY HOOTS          M3539         4/46    7:33     3:17:35
28    DRAKE STOCKERT         M5559         1/17    7:34     3:18:15
29    JONATHAN KING          M2024         2/18    7:40     3:20:45
30    ETHAN POROZYNSKI       M0119          1/6    7:40     3:20:47
31    SEAN MCVEY             M3034         2/30    7:43     3:22:09
32    PAUL CARDWELL          M3539         5/46    7:44     3:22:16
33    STEVE BOOTS            M2024         3/18    7:45     3:23:03
34    TERRY PLICKEBAUM       M3539         6/46    7:47     3:23:52
35    LAWRENCE WANG          M3539         7/46    7:47     3:23:52
36    KERRY STAATS           M4044        12/65    7:48     3:24:10
37    ROBERT MEZYKOWSKI      M5054         2/46    7:48     3:24:21
38    ERIC MATHEW            M4549         4/56    7:50     3:25:06
39    ANDY ADLER             M2529         4/24    7:51     3:25:22
40    KEON LEE               M4549         5/56    7:52     3:25:50
41    MARK SCOTT             M3034         3/30    7:52     3:26:05
42    GEOFFREY HARRIS        M3539         8/46    7:53     3:26:09
43    STEPHEN GESSNER        M0119          2/6    7:55     3:27:18
44    RICARDO DECCA          M4044        13/65    7:55     3:27:21
45    LEO TYSKA              M3539         9/46    7:56     3:27:30
46    BRAD COMPTON           M5054         3/46    7:57     3:27:58
47    DOUG NEWTON            M5559         2/17    7:57     3:28:17
48    JAY TUCKER             M2024         4/18    7:58     3:28:25
49    JAMES CROANING         M3539        10/46    7:58     3:28:41
50    TONY HORAN             M4549         6/56    7:59     3:29:02
51    LINDA CULLISON         F4549         1/21    7:59     3:29:03
52    JAMES BALDWIN III      M5054         4/46    8:00     3:29:18
53    ADAM WITBECK           M2024         5/18    8:02     3:30:24
54    MIKE KASTNER           M4044        14/65    8:03     3:30:46
55    MICHAEL BOLTON         M4044        15/65    8:03     3:30:50
56    JEFFREY BRILLHART      M4044        16/65    8:04     3:31:09
57    SUSANNE FERRO          F4044         1/13    8:05     3:31:24
58    KATHERINE DEMERITT     F2529         2/20    8:05     3:31:38
59    TRAVIS RYAN            M3034         4/30    8:05     3:31:46
60    ALLISON ROJAS          F3034         1/18    8:06     3:31:52
61    MARK ACHER             M3539        11/46    8:09     3:33:10
62    GARY HORN              M4549         7/56    8:09     3:33:12
63    JIM BIRCH              M3539        12/46    8:10     3:33:58
64    SEAN MCKIM             M3034         5/30    8:11     3:34:00
65    RALPH ASHER            M2024         6/18    8:11     3:34:06
66    DAVID MORRIS           M5054         5/46    8:11     3:34:13
67    JOSEPH ZUGMIER         M4044        17/65    8:11     3:34:16
68    PAT O'ROURKE           M5559         3/17    8:12     3:34:33
69    STEVE DECKER           M3539        13/46    8:12     3:34:43
70    STEVAN RANSON          M5054         6/46    8:14     3:35:39
71    KEVIN BENTLEY          M4044        18/65    8:14     3:35:41
72    KEVIN WEBER            M4044        19/65    8:15     3:36:03
73    ROB FLATHER            M4549         8/56    8:15     3:36:05
74    TOM HINDE              M4044        20/65    8:16     3:36:10
75    KENT MUELLER           M3539        14/46    8:16     3:36:22
76    JAMES NELSON           M4044        21/65    8:16     3:36:31
77    MICHAEL SVOBODA        M4549         9/56    8:17     3:36:47
78    PATRICK FERRO          M4044        22/65    8:18     3:37:18
79    BRUCE WALKER           M5054         7/46    8:18     3:37:22
80    ZDENKO KRIZAN          M6064         1/13    8:19     3:37:35
81    TIM COLLINS            M3034         6/30    8:21     3:38:27
82    AMY VANDER SANDEN      F2529         3/20    8:21     3:38:27
83    SCOTT EBERLE           M4044        23/65    8:21     3:38:28
84    JANEEN WRIGHT          F3539         2/19    8:21     3:38:36
85    JOHN SCHEUERMANN       M2529         5/24    8:22     3:38:50
86    GUY HARTWELL           M3539        15/46    8:22     3:38:59
87    KENNY GREENWELL        M5559         4/17    8:22     3:39:06
88    ERIC DIAZ              M2529         6/24    8:23     3:39:29
89    TIM PROLL              M3034         7/30    8:26     3:40:43
90    BRIAN MCINERNEY        M4044        24/65    8:26     3:40:53
91    JOSEPH PRICE           M4044        25/65    8:27     3:41:01
92    PAMELA PARRY           F4044         2/13    8:28     3:41:34
93    CHAD LOCKYEAR          M3539        16/46    8:28     3:41:37
94    MICHAEL WISMA          M4549        10/56    8:28     3:41:50
95    JEFFREY JONES          M3034         8/30    8:29     3:41:52
96    RANDY WARREN           M4549        11/56    8:30     3:42:29
97    STEVE LIND             M5054         8/46    8:31     3:43:01
98    ROBERT WHITMAN         M4044        26/65    8:32     3:43:25
99    KELLY TUINSTRA         F2529         4/20    8:33     3:43:35
100   JASON OVERALL          M3034         9/30    8:33     3:43:57
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101   RICHARD DAYMONT        M5559         5/17    8:34     3:44:03
102   JOHN SHORE             M5559         6/17    8:34     3:44:13
103   WAYNE CHERRY           M4044        27/65    8:35     3:44:33
104   KEVIN JANDA            M2024         7/18    8:35     3:44:43
105   STEVE LANING           M3034        10/30    8:35     3:44:45
106   CHRIS BUCKEL           M0119          3/6    8:35     3:44:45
107   DAVID JACOB            M2529         7/24    8:36     3:45:11
108   LEVI STAHL             M3034        11/30    8:37     3:45:30
109   ADAM BELDEN            M3034        12/30    8:37     3:45:32
110   ERIC SCHLEEF           M6064         2/13    8:38     3:45:49
111   COREY BEECHBOARD       M3539        17/46    8:38     3:45:58
112   HEATHER KERSJES        F2024         1/16    8:38     3:45:59
113   MARTY ATHERTON         M4044        28/65    8:39     3:46:24
114   ANTHONY DANFORTH       M2024         8/18    8:39     3:46:33
115   BEN HOPSON             M0119          4/6    8:40     3:46:53
116   MARK HILL              M4044        29/65    8:41     3:47:21
117   JEFF EGGERS            M4549        12/56    8:41     3:47:31
118   DARREN MINNEMANN       M3539        18/46    8:42     3:47:32
119   KIMBERLEY PORTER       F3034         2/18    8:42     3:47:36
120   MICHAEL METRICK        M3034        13/30    8:42     3:47:42
121   ROSS BERRYHILL         M4044        30/65    8:42     3:47:44
122   GREG TUEL              M4044        31/65    8:42     3:47:55
123   OSWALDO CORDERO        M3034        14/30    8:43     3:48:08
124   BENOIT COLLARD         M4044        32/65    8:44     3:48:29
125   JOHN BRANIGIN          M3539        19/46    8:44     3:48:42
126   BO PHEFFER             M5054         9/46    8:44     3:48:43
127   DAVID KRIEG            M4044        33/65    8:44     3:48:48
128   GERHARD FUSSLE         M5054        10/46    8:45     3:48:50
129   MICHAEL HERRELL        M4044        34/65    8:45     3:48:52
130   BRIAN BURMASTER        M4549        13/56    8:45     3:48:56
131   ROBERT EARL            M4549        14/56    8:46     3:49:17
132   KIMBERLY MCNEALY       F3539         3/19    8:47     3:49:48
133   KENNY JONES            M3539        20/46    8:47     3:50:03
134   ANGIE HAWKINS          F2529         5/20    8:48     3:50:17
135   CHRISTINE DAILEY       F3034         3/18    8:48     3:50:32
136   JOHN WOODS             M4549        15/56    8:49     3:50:53
137   MICHAEL OLISZCZAK      M4549        16/56    8:49     3:50:53
138   NICOLE MOUNDROS        F2024         2/16    8:49     3:50:59
139   NEIL MESCH             M3539        21/46    8:50     3:51:10
140   JENNIFER CASTELLI      F3034         4/18    8:50     3:51:10
141   HANS PETER SCHMID      M4549        17/56    8:50     3:51:24
142   TIM LOHRSTORFER        M4549        18/56    8:51     3:51:27
143   TIMOTHY GUIDEN         M4549        19/56    8:52     3:52:09
144   DAN GEHRING            M4044        35/65    8:52     3:52:12
145   NICHOLAS MODRZEJEWSKI  M2024         9/18    8:53     3:52:19
146   KELLY BOWEN            F2024         3/16    8:53     3:52:38
147   MICHELLE EVANS         F4549         2/21    8:56     3:53:41
148   PAUL GRINVALDS         M4549        20/56    8:56     3:53:52
149   MIKE SMITH             M4549        21/56    8:56     3:53:56
150   VINCENT KOCHERT        M4044        36/65    8:57     3:54:09
151   BRYAN DAVIS            M4549        22/56    8:57     3:54:24
152   SUNG YEON CHOI         F2024         4/16    8:58     3:54:31
153   KRISTINE KOLBUS        F3539         4/19    8:58     3:54:43
154   MILTON MITCHELL        M5054        11/46    8:59     3:55:11
155   PAT HOGAN              M4044        37/65    8:59     3:55:12
156   DAVID WATERS           M4549        23/56    8:59     3:55:18
157   DARALA BARNETT         F4549         3/21    9:00     3:55:27
158   DARREL CROUTER         M6064         3/13    9:00     3:55:28
159   MATTHEW CLARK          M2024        10/18    9:02     3:56:21
160   ANDREW SINGER          M3539        22/46    9:02     3:56:24
161   JOSEPH STOWELL         M3034        15/30    9:03     3:56:46
162   JEFF RIESMEYER         M4549        24/56    9:04     3:57:23
163   MICHAEL EDWARDS        M4549        25/56    9:05     3:57:42
164   KELLY MCGOVERN         M4044        38/65    9:05     3:57:42
165   GEORGE ROWLEY          M3034        16/30    9:05     3:57:54
166   HEATHER KOERBER        F2024         5/16    9:06     3:58:05
167   KENNY MCWHIRTER        M4044        39/65    9:06     3:58:25
168   SUE COOK               F4044         3/13    9:08     3:58:53
169   KEVIN HOYT             M5054        12/46    9:08     3:59:11
170   DALE GAUCK             M5559         7/17    9:09     3:59:28
171   DANA GREENFIELD        M3539        23/46    9:11     4:00:23
172   LARRY JOHNSON          M5559         8/17    9:11     4:00:24
173   MARIE BARTOLETTI       F4549         4/21    9:11     4:00:32
174   KEITH MAMOLA           M3539        24/46    9:14     4:01:44
175   MARK MCNEER            M4549        26/56    9:14     4:01:46
176   GILLIS BOWDEN          M              1/1    9:15     4:02:05
177   AARON DUFRENE          M2024        11/18    9:16     4:02:40
178   PETER HAGEN            M3539        25/46    9:17     4:02:51
179   JONATHAN GOMEZ         M4549        27/56    9:18     4:03:38
180   ROB WARREN             M4044        40/65    9:20     4:04:14
181   WILLIAM OSTERBUR       M5054        13/46    9:21     4:04:40
182   RUTH WYMAN             F3034         5/18    9:21     4:04:51
183   DANIEL RIDENOUR        M4549        28/56    9:21     4:04:57
184   THOMAS MOONEY          M5054        14/46    9:22     4:05:17
185   BRIAN KUHN             M3034        17/30    9:23     4:05:26
186   RADEK OLEKSIEWICZ      M4549        29/56    9:23     4:05:28
187   WILLIAM HUBBARD        M2529         8/24    9:23     4:05:32
188   KELLY KIETZKE          M5559         9/17    9:23     4:05:38
189   TONYA CHALFANT         F2529         6/20    9:24     4:05:52
190   DAMON BROWN            M4044        41/65    9:24     4:05:58
191   JOHN WELGE             M5559        10/17    9:24     4:05:58
192   DANIEL SMITH           M5054        15/46    9:24     4:06:04
193   CHARLIE TRIPPLE        M5054        16/46    9:25     4:06:18
194   ROBERT HOLLINGSWORTH   M4549        30/56    9:26     4:07:02
195   PAUL KIRK              M4044        42/65    9:26     4:07:08
196   CHUCK OKENFUSS         M4044        43/65    9:27     4:07:34
197   BRIDGET O'HARA         F2024         6/16    9:28     4:07:42
198   RON BROWN              M5054        17/46    9:28     4:07:54
199   DALE CONROY            M3539        26/46    9:28     4:08:02
200   LAURA MCLAY            F2529         7/20    9:29     4:08:24
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201   DENNIS CANTRELL        M4549        31/56    9:30     4:08:40
202   LAURA BULLER           F4549         5/21    9:31     4:08:58
203   DUSTIN WEBB            M2529         9/24    9:31     4:09:13
204   JOHN PRUZINA           M4044        44/65    9:31     4:09:14
205   JOSEPH OH              M5559        11/17    9:31     4:09:17
206   GEORGE MCCULLOUGH      M5054        18/46    9:31     4:09:17
207   ANTON ARNOLDY          M4549        32/56    9:34     4:10:15
208   MARK HALL              M4044        45/65    9:34     4:10:32
209   THOMAS BENNETT         M2529        10/24    9:35     4:10:49
210   RUSSELL QUERY          M4044        46/65    9:36     4:11:06
211   ANDY LAI               M2024        12/18    9:37     4:11:45
212   NATALYN PORTER         F3034         6/18    9:37     4:11:55
213   ANDY KAPOCIUS          M4549        33/56    9:37     4:11:57
214   ANDREW WERNER          M2529        11/24    9:38     4:12:05
215   STEVE SPYKER           M5054        19/46    9:39     4:12:33
216   ANDREW KOTULSKI        M6569          1/4    9:39     4:12:45
217   JEFF LINVILLE          M3539        27/46    9:40     4:13:15
218   ANNE MAIER             F2529         8/20    9:42     4:13:58
219   MITCHELL MORRISON      M3539        28/46    9:43     4:14:23
220   STEVEN GEER            M4044        47/65    9:43     4:14:27
221   AMY RIESMEYER          F4549         6/21    9:43     4:14:35
222   WILLIAM BIGGS          M5054        20/46    9:44     4:14:39
223   ERIN YUEN              F0119          1/3    9:44     4:14:56
224   LINDA NICHOLS          F3539         5/19    9:45     4:15:19
225   COLETTE MADISON        F3539         6/19    9:45     4:15:22
226   BRETT BLACK            M4044        48/65    9:46     4:15:29
227   JEFF BLACK             M4044        49/65    9:47     4:16:07
228   BRIAN TSCHANNEN        M4549        34/56    9:48     4:16:33
229   JEREME RASE            M2529        12/24    9:48     4:16:36
230   DENNIS PLUMER          M5054        21/46    9:49     4:16:49
231   DAVID CRAMER           M5559        12/17    9:50     4:17:16
232   WILLIAM GMAZ           M2529        13/24    9:50     4:17:29
233   DUSTIN SLIVKA          M2529        14/24    9:50     4:17:38
234   JUDITH KOOB            F6064          1/4    9:51     4:17:57
235   KEVIN LUSK             M3034        18/30    9:52     4:18:07
236   CHER SANDERS           F3034         7/18    9:52     4:18:15
237   LAUREN DUTKANYCH       F0119          2/3    9:53     4:18:31
238   CLAUDIA BENN           F5054         1/12    9:55     4:19:39
239   JOHN PRANSCHKE         M4549        35/56    9:55     4:19:40
240   KEITH FITZGERALD       M5054        22/46    9:57     4:20:24
241   STEVEN FLOYD           M5054        23/46    9:57     4:20:34
242   JASON HOLT             M2529        15/24    9:58     4:21:04
243   GARY REISING           M4549        36/56   10:01     4:22:02
244   GREGORY BROWN          M5559        13/17   10:01     4:22:07
247   ALAN SMITH             M4044        50/65   10:03     4:23:06
248   NEIL WOODALL           M2529        16/24   10:03     4:23:09
249   JAMES HOPKINS          M4549        37/56   10:04     4:23:28
250   BETHANY ZULL           F2024         7/16   10:06     4:24:26
251   JENNIFER DEVANNA       F2529         9/20   10:06     4:24:35
252   CHAD MCEVOY            M2529        17/24   10:07     4:24:54
253   JAMES SUMWALT          M4549        38/56   10:07     4:24:56
254   RICK NEAL              M4044        51/65   10:08     4:25:22
255   ANDREW WATERS          M4044        52/65   10:10     4:26:01
256   JOSEPH   JOE DERVIN    M6064         4/13   10:11     4:26:31
257   JOSHUA GENTRY          M2024        13/18   10:11     4:26:36
258   MEGHAN GAGE            F2529        10/20   10:11     4:26:42
259   JAN HIMMELEIN          F4549         9/21   10:11     4:26:43
260   ADAM HEET              M2529        18/24   10:11     4:26:48
261   ERIC SCHMIDT           M4044        53/65   10:12     4:27:00
262   DAVID BROADY           M3034        19/30   10:13     4:27:19
263   DIANE ANDES            F4549        10/21   10:14     4:27:48
264   ROGER FINNEY           M4549        39/56   10:14     4:27:48
265   BETSY GRAVES           F4549        11/21   10:14     4:27:59
266   JOHN MEIER             M5054        24/46   10:14     4:28:04
267   KAY STAGGS             F3034         8/18   10:15     4:28:14
268   SHEILA WHITE           F3539         7/19   10:16     4:28:41
269   STEVE MARTINSKY        M3034        20/30   10:16     4:28:44
270   LARRY BOLEY            M5054        25/46   10:17     4:29:23
271   STEVE M'AULIFF         M5054        26/46   10:19     4:30:12
272   TIM KOPISCHKE          M4044        54/65   10:19     4:30:18
273   ROSIE KISSINGER        F3034         9/18   10:20     4:30:35
274   SHELLEY KALMAS         F3034        10/18   10:20     4:30:36
275   JASON HODDE            M3539        29/46   10:20     4:30:40
276   GEORGE DECOLA II       M3539        30/46   10:21     4:30:47
277   LYNNE WERLING          F5559          1/6   10:21     4:30:48
278   JENN CASTLETON         F2529        11/20   10:22     4:31:13
279   LORNA KATZ             F5054         2/12   10:22     4:31:26
280   NICK MARINO            M0119          5/6   10:23     4:31:40
281   LAURA GRAF             F3034        11/18   10:23     4:31:41
282   STEPHEN SCHOENRADT     M3034        21/30   10:23     4:31:43
283   STEVE SLATTERY         M5054        27/46   10:23     4:31:45
284   TRISTAN GUNN           M2024        14/18   10:23     4:31:56
285   ABIGAIL LEVINE         F2529        12/20   10:23     4:31:56
286   BETTY DEER             F6064          2/4   10:24     4:32:21
287   SCOTT PAYTON           M4044        55/65   10:24     4:32:23
288   JAMIE PAK              F4549        12/21   10:24     4:32:27
289   MARK JANOSKY           M5054        28/46   10:25     4:32:31
290   RANDALL HARDWICK       M5054        29/46   10:25     4:32:33
291   BRUCE DUPONT           M3539        31/46   10:25     4:32:39
292   JON TEUSCHER           M5559        14/17   10:25     4:32:39
293   ALLEN WHITE            M5054        30/46   10:25     4:32:44
294   CHERI STEIGMEYER       F3539         8/19   10:27     4:33:32
295   SARAH ROBINSON         F3539         9/19   10:27     4:33:43
296   DAN MILLIGAN           M3034        22/30   10:28     4:33:58
297   JEFF HAGLOCH           M3539        32/46   10:32     4:35:47
298   LAURA MILLER           F3539        10/19   10:32     4:35:51
299   GREG BOWMAN            M5054        31/46   10:32     4:35:52
300   JIM LASS               M4549        40/56   10:33     4:36:22
301   KENNETH HART           M4549        41/56   10:34     4:36:45
302   RICK MARSHALL          M4549        42/56   10:37     4:38:07
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303   JACOB SHARP            M2024        15/18   10:39     4:38:37
304   DAVE ANDERSON          M4549        43/56   10:40     4:39:27
305   ERIC WHEELER           M3539        33/46   10:41     4:39:34
306   KELLY BENTON           F4044         4/13   10:41     4:39:46
307   RAYMOND FRANKS         M4044        56/65   10:42     4:40:12
308   STEWART ALEXANDER      M3539        34/46   10:42     4:40:21
309   MOHAMMED ZAATARI       M3539        35/46   10:44     4:41:13
310   JOAN BULLOCK           F4044         5/13   10:45     4:41:15
311   SUE FAUERBACH          F5559          2/6   10:45     4:41:18
312   STEPHEN SCHUYTEN       M2529        19/24   10:45     4:41:34
313   LIZ HUNKER             F5054         3/12   10:45     4:41:35
314   TIM REED               M4044        57/65   10:47     4:42:09
315   MAUREEN SHUTTLEWORTH   F3539        11/19   10:47     4:42:23
316   BRETT PHEFFER          M4549        44/56   10:47     4:42:29
317   CHRIS KOERNER          M3034        23/30   10:48     4:42:37
318   BEMI EKWEJUNOR         M2024        16/18   10:48     4:42:47
319   ALEX BRAITMAN          M5054        32/46   10:49     4:43:20
320   DANIEL ECKART          M5054        33/46   10:49     4:43:22
321   TYLER CHARLES          M2024        17/18   10:50     4:43:24
322   ANTHONY POVINELLI      M4549        45/56   10:50     4:43:30
323   ANN MULROONEY          F2529        13/20   10:50     4:43:38
324   THOMAS WIESE           M4549        46/56   10:51     4:44:01
325   GLEN WURDEMAN          M4044        58/65   10:52     4:44:18
326   JOHN KENNEDY           M4044        59/65   10:53     4:44:56
327   YON OUGH               M6064         5/13   10:53     4:45:04
328   JIM PICKETT            M5559        15/17   10:53     4:45:05
329   AMY MOZINGO            F3539        12/19   10:55     4:45:42
330   CRAIG HOOKER           M3034        24/30   10:55     4:45:59
331   BILL RYAN              M4549        47/56   10:56     4:46:18
332   PATRICIA HEMMERLE      F5054         4/12   10:59     4:47:46
333   KEVIN CONNOLLY         M5054        34/46   11:00     4:47:50
334   DAVID RALICH           M3034        25/30   11:00     4:48:12
335   BROOKE GAJOWNIK        F2529        14/20   11:01     4:48:13
336   ABRAHAM PARAIL         M3539        36/46   11:01     4:48:36
337   TONY PARKER            M5054        35/46   11:06     4:50:42
338   CATHY POPP             F4044         6/13   11:06     4:50:43
339   J MALCOLM FULTON       M4549        48/56   11:07     4:51:01
340   LAURAN SABATINI        F2024         8/16   11:08     4:51:19
341   JENNIFER MATHERS       F2024         9/16   11:08     4:51:33
342   DEBRA GLUESENKAMP      F4549        13/21   11:08     4:51:34
343   KAROL ADAMS            F4044         7/13   11:09     4:51:49
344   JUAN GUILLER CORTEZ    M3539        37/46   11:09     4:51:52
345   ELAINE GREEN           F5054         5/12   11:09     4:51:54
346   MARIE DAMLER           F4044         8/13   11:09     4:52:08
347   JOHN MARSHALL          M4549        49/56   11:10     4:52:32
348   JULIE MORRIS           F4549        14/21   11:11     4:52:44
349   HATSUYO MARY CHINO     F3034        12/18   11:11     4:52:49
350   KATE OLMSTED           F2024        10/16   11:12     4:53:06
351   PETER MANNOJA          M3034        26/30   11:12     4:53:06
352   JILLIAN PRIMUS         F2024        11/16   11:13     4:53:44
353   MATTHEW FINCHER        M3034        27/30   11:14     4:54:17
354   TERRY NULL             M4549        50/56   11:16     4:54:57
355   DAVID RAMSAY           M4044        60/65   11:17     4:55:13
356   DAVID ABBITT           M4044        61/65   11:18     4:56:00
357   OLIVER POGGIOLI        M2529        20/24   11:18     4:56:01
358   CRAIG DENNEY           M3539        38/46   11:21     4:56:59
359   NATALIE NICHOLAS       F2024        12/16   11:21     4:57:02
360   PAUL STANLEY           M2529        21/24   11:22     4:57:39
361   JULIE GOODSPEED-CHADWI F2529        15/20   11:23     4:57:56
362   KEITH CHADWICK         M3034        28/30   11:23     4:57:56
363   ROBERT MEAD            M4044        62/65   11:25     4:58:44
364   JASON BENNETT          M3034        29/30   11:25     4:58:50
365   CHUCK LITTLE           M6064         6/13   11:26     4:59:23
366   RICHARD BAUER          M5054        36/46   11:27     4:59:56
367   AMY BAHR               F2024        13/16   11:28     5:00:26
368   MARTHA ANDERSON        F5054         6/12   11:28     5:00:26
369   ROSEMARY EVANS         F5054         7/12   11:29     5:00:34
370   GREG JENSEN            M2529        22/24   11:32     5:01:46
371   MARY MADDEN            F4549        15/21   11:32     5:02:11
372   TERI PRINCE            F4549        16/21   11:33     5:02:16
373   TOM LINNEWEBER         M5054        37/46   11:34     5:03:00
374   SUSAN ABBE             F3539        13/19   11:38     5:04:42
375   LAURIE WELCH-STORCH    F3034        13/18   11:38     5:04:42
376   RACHEL CORTEZ          F3034        14/18   11:38     5:04:45
377   JENNIFER FARRELL       F2529        16/20   11:39     5:05:05
378   BEN GRACE              M0119          6/6   11:41     5:05:49
379   CAROL HAYWOOD          F0119          3/3   11:41     5:05:49
380   MARK KONING            M4549        51/56   11:41     5:05:50
381   PAUL WOOD              M5559        16/17   11:44     5:07:25
382   MARK ROMINE            M3539        39/46   11:45     5:07:27
383   JENNIFER STANIEC       F3034        15/18   11:45     5:07:50
384   ROGER MILLER           M4549        52/56   11:46     5:08:16
385   TIM FORREST            M3539        40/46   11:47     5:08:28
386   JANINE ORMAN           F2529        17/20   11:48     5:08:45
387   KEVIN BRANDNER         M3539        41/46   11:51     5:10:05
388   JENNIFER SOMERS        F3539        14/19   11:52     5:10:36
389   TED EPPERSON           M3539        42/46   11:53     5:10:56
390   JUDY SMITH             F6064          3/4   11:53     5:11:13
391   RONALD LOPER           M6064         7/13   11:54     5:11:45
392   EARLE HEFFLEY          M5054        38/46   11:54     5:11:46
393   KIM MACK               F2024        14/16   11:55     5:12:07
394   JAMES PRESCOTT         M5559        17/17   11:59     5:13:47
395   EDDIE BORZABADI        M4549        53/56   12:02     5:14:55
396   GLENDA STACKER         F3539        15/19   12:06     5:16:39
397   ANDREA JOHNSON-LEE     F3539        16/19   12:12     5:19:31
398   WAYNE RATOWSKI         M6064         8/13   12:14     5:20:25
399   JOHN KESLIN            M5054        39/46   12:19     5:22:25
400   ROXANNE BINFORD        F4044         9/13   12:24     5:24:32
401   MELISSA GARTEN         F2529        18/20   12:24     5:24:37
402   KIMM FROMM-FOSTER      F4549        17/21   12:24     5:24:45
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403   CHERYL DWYER           F3539        17/19   12:24     5:24:49
404   JEFF CADWELL           M4549        54/56   12:32     5:27:59
405   TERRY BANKS            M4044        63/65   12:35     5:29:21
406   MARIE QUEEN            F5054         8/12   12:37     5:30:25
407   MONICA KOSTRON         F5054         9/12   12:38     5:30:42
408   LILLIE SKIPWITH        F5559          3/6   12:42     5:32:26
409   SUSAN BRANDS           F3539        18/19   12:43     5:33:11
410   MIKE HANCOCK           M3539        43/46   12:49     5:35:31
411   ROBERT PAZDRO          M2024        18/18   12:49     5:35:40
412   KATIE PAZDRO           F2024        15/16   12:49     5:35:40
413   COLLEEN BENSON         F2024        16/16   12:50     5:35:58
414   MELISSA COSTELLO       F2529        19/20   12:50     5:35:58
415   SUSAN KOLBINSKY        F4044        10/13   12:50     5:36:11
416   SANDRA MCCALLISTER     F4044        11/13   12:55     5:38:21
417   RANDY CUNNINGHAM       M6064         9/13   12:55     5:38:21
418   EULA JACKSON           F5559          4/6   12:58     5:39:19
419   DENVER KNAPP           M5054        40/46   12:58     5:39:42
420   CYNTHIA ADAMS          F4044        12/13   13:00     5:40:14
421   TEMPERANCE WALKER      F2529        20/20   13:02     5:41:19
422   STEVEN WHITING         M3539        44/46   13:04     5:42:02
423   ROB CHRISTENSEN        M3034        30/30   13:04     5:42:04
424   DAN ROWE               M2529        23/24   13:04     5:42:05
425   GREGG GAUSLINE         M3539        45/46   13:05     5:42:39
426   TRACY TAYLOR           F3539        19/19   13:06     5:42:49
427   KEVIN STORCH           M3539        46/46   13:08     5:44:00
428   ANIBAL RAMIREZ         M4549        55/56   13:09     5:44:15
429   ROBERT NICHOLS         M6569          2/4   13:11     5:45:17
430   PINGNAN SHI            M4044        64/65   13:23     5:50:37
431   PAM MARLIN             F4549        18/21   13:24     5:51:03
432   CURT PEASE             M4549        56/56   13:24     5:51:03
433   MICAHEL LANGDON        M6569          3/4   13:29     5:52:58
434   JOHN GENTRY            M6064        10/13   13:30     5:53:31
435   DEBORAH KANOST         F5054        10/12   13:31     5:53:46
436   ROBERT KAY             M5054        41/46   13:31     5:54:00
437   WALTER BATCHELOR       M6569          4/4   13:31     5:54:05
438   KEVIN GLOVER           M2529        24/24   13:32     5:54:09
439   FRANK BYMASTER         M6064        11/13   13:33     5:54:53
440   RITA BYMASTER          F5559          5/6   13:33     5:54:54
441   WAYNE MAJOR            M5054        42/46   13:34     5:55:17
442   JAMES GORDON           M5054        43/46   13:36     5:56:02
443   AMBER COLLINS          F3034        16/18   13:41     5:58:30
444   MARTIN DADEL           M6064        12/13   13:44     5:59:35
445   TIMOTHY KOEHLER        M5054        44/46   13:48     6:01:10
446   HARRIET SNIPES         F5054        11/12   13:48     6:01:10
447   CONNIE THARP           F4549        19/21   13:48     6:01:11
448   BONNIE O'CONNER        F4549        20/21   13:55     6:04:33
449   RANNY KLEPFER          F4044        13/13   13:59     6:06:22
450   GARY KLEPFER           M5054        45/46   13:59     6:06:22
451   MARCIE FEENSTRA        F3034        17/18   14:05     6:08:41
452   IDA CANNON             F6064          4/4   14:31     6:20:16
453   JEANETTE BARNETT       F5054        12/12   14:32     6:20:23
454   JULIO TIERNO           M6064        13/13   15:01     6:33:14
455   TERESA EZELL           F3034        18/18   15:23     6:42:59
456   STEVE GOSNELL          M4044        65/65   15:24     6:43:16
457   SUSAN SOLOMON          F4549        21/21   15:36     6:48:23
458   KEVIN KELLY            M5054        46/46   15:49     6:54:08
459   SHAREEN WORTH          F5559          6/6   16:28     7:11:25
1256  ROSCHELLE BANKS        F4549        84/85   20:03     4:22:38
1257  DENISE HIBBITT         F4549        85/85   20:03     4:22:39
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